17.30-17.45
17.45-18.00
18.00—-18.15
18.15-18.30
18.30-18.45
18.45-19.00
19.00-19.15
19.15-19.30
19.30-19.45
19.45-20.00
20.00 -20.15
20.15-20.30
20.30-20.45
20.45-21.00
21.00-21.15

Harmonogram préob —20.11.2024 r. Sala koncertowa

Brzostowicz Mikofaj
Wrona Natalia
Malinowski Tobiasz
Wrdblewska Barbara
Swaton Piotr

WozZniak Stanistaw
Tomys Wiktoria
Falenczyk Antoni
Godniak Oliwia
Deczynska Antonina
Dobrowolski — Mahusay Fabian
Zgorzelski Gabriel
Gorczyca Joanna
Lesniowska Aleksandra
Reniecka Aniela



